
Upcoming Events:

Monday, April 1-
NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, April 2- Two Hour Delay 
& Nighthawk Day - 
Wear Orange and Black!

Friday, April 5 - Behavior Bash #3

Wednesday, April 10 - 6:30 PM
PTO Meeting

Friday, April 12- Sunday, April 14 - High School 
Musical at the High School

Friday, April 19 - Rita’s Ice

Tuesday, April 23 - Thursday, April 25
ELA PSSA Testing

Tuesday, April 30- Wednesday, May 1
Math PSSA Testing

8th

Grade

APRIL 2024

Contact  
Information : 

Mr. Beichler
Science
bbeichler@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Hess
ELA
mhess@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Smith
ELA
eksmith@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Bitler
Social Studies
rbitler@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Homan
Math
jhoman@hanoverpublic.org

Miss Dell
7th/8th ELA & 8th Science
mdell@hanoverpublic.org

Mrs. Myers
7th/8th Math
smyers@hanoverpublic.org

Mr. Blake
Spanish
jblake@hanoverpublic.org

facebook.com/hanoverpublic/

twitter.com/HanoverPublic

www.hanoverpublic.org



Social Studies:

During the month of April, students will be 
learning about and analyzing the events 
of the Revolutionary War and the drafting 
of the United States Constitution. 
Students will also continue to practice 
reading and writing skills in the content 

area to prepare for the 
PSSA Testing.

8th Grade

Mathematics:
Pre-Algebra: We will be studying congruence 
and similarity. We will also be working with 
formulas.
Algebra: We will be learning exponents and 
roots and starting statistics. We are getting 
ready to prepare for Keystones!

SUBJECT SPOTLIGHT:

Science:

The month of April is Life Origins is 
Origins and Force and 
Motion.  In this unit,  we will
be learning about natural selection and 
the effects different forces have on 
objects.  Get ready!  It’s bottle rocket 
time!  Science is so cool!

            Spanish:     

Students will be learning about foods and 
will be able to talk about the foods they 
like and dislike. Also, we will discuss how 
to read a menu in Spanish, as well as 
create a menu of their own. Additionally, 
Spanish 1 students will be conjugating 
-er and-ir verbs. 

Follow our Twitter @JamesJBlake1 

English Language 
Arts:
The ELA focus in April is Greek 
mythology and essay writing. We will 
enter into the world of Greek gods, 
goddesses, and well-known creatures 
like the Cyclops and the Minotaur. We will 
also explore myths from around the 
world. Students will continue to hone 
their essay writing skills in preparation for 
high school English.

                              


